— Check Register
A B
AR 2 S
CONSOLIDATED

BENEFITS RESOURCES, L.L.C.

Oklahoma County

Method Desc Check Date Claim # Payee
Claimant Name Payment Type
Check
11/07/2023 Claimant
8050003306 Temporary Total Disability
11/07/2023 . Two Oaks Investments, LLC
Combined Fees including PI, 10S, background

checks, EDI fees

Total By - Method Desc: 2
Total Number of Checks: 2

CBR\kbishop Page 1 of 1

Service From Run ID
Service To
11/09/2023 138399
11/15/2023
11/07/2023 138400
11/07/2023

Total for Method
Desc:

Total Amount;:

Amount

$606.95

$8.00

$614.95 $614.95
$614.95 $614.95

11/7/2023 8:18:16 AM

Check #

805026890

805026891



Insurer

Oklahoma
County

CBR\kbishop

Method

Check

Processed

11/7/2023

11/7/2023

11/7/2023

11/7/2023

11/7/2023

Payment Summary Current
Processed Date  11/7/2023 To

Payment Type

Temporary Total
Disability

Fees including PI,
10S, background

Fees including PI,
10S, background

Fees including PI,
10S, background

Fees including PI,
10S, background

Page 1 of 1

Claim # Claimant

8050003306

8050003363

8050003364

8050003361

8050003362

Total Payment Method
Total Insurer

Grand Total

11/7/2023

Amount

606.95

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

614.95
614.95
614.95

11/7/2023 8:18:49 AM

Check # Payee

805026890 Claimant

805026891 Two Oaks Investments, LLC

805026891 Two Oaks Investments, LLC

805026891 Two Oaks Investments, LLC

805026891 Two Oaks Investments, LLC



ATTEST:

COUNTY CLERK

APPROVED ON , 20
BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

CARRIE BLUMERT

BRIAN MAUGHAN

MYLES DAVIDSON



Claim Number Department Amount
A. 8050003306 Sheriff $606.95
B. 8050003363 Juvenile $2.00
C. 8050003364 District 1 $2.00
D. 8050003361 Sheriff $2.00
E. 8050003362 Juvenile $2.00
Total $614.95




