

## **Check Register**

## Oklahoma County

Method Desc	Check Date	Claim # Claimant Name	Payee Payment Type	Service From Service To	Run ID		Amount	Check #
Check								
	11/07/2023	8050003306	Claimant Temporary Total Disability	11/09/2023 11/15/2023	138399		\$606.95	805026890
	11/07/2023	Combined	Two Oaks Investments, LLC Fees including PI, IOS, background checks, EDI fees	11/07/2023 11/07/2023	138400		\$8.00	805026891
		Total By - Method Desc:	Total for	Method Desc:	\$614.95	\$614.95		
	T	otal Number of Checks:		Total A	Amount:	\$614.95	\$614.95	

CBR\kbishop Page 1 of 1 11/7/2023 8:18:16 AM

## **Payment Summary Current**

## Processed Date 11/7/2023 To 11/7/2023

606.95 805026890 Claimant
2.00 805026891 Two Oaks Investments, LLC
614.95
614.95
614.95

CBR\kbishop Page 1 of 1 11/7/2023 8:18:49 AM

	APPROVED ON, 20 BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
	CARRIE BLUMERT
ΓEST:	BRIAN MAUGHAN
	MYLES DAVIDSON
ERK	

	Claim Number	Department	Amount
A.	8050003306	Sheriff	\$606.95
B.	8050003363	Juvenile	\$2.00
C.	8050003364	District 1	\$2.00
D.	8050003361	Sheriff	\$2.00
E.	8050003362	Juvenile	\$2.00
		Total	\$614.95